
British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

Slalom 1 Girls - Individual Competition
Official Ranking - Children Race 1

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DELEGATE: Paul Trayner (GBR) COURSE NAME: Mephisto
REFEREE: Franck Grumeau (FRA) START: 1725
ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1605
CHIEF OF RACE: Sarah Robinson (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 7086/01/03

COURSE SETTER: Sebastian Borel (FRA)
FORERUNNERS: - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR)

- B -
- C -
- D -

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 40 (41)
START TIME: 09:30
WEATHER: Sunny SNOW: Firm TEMPERATURE Start: -4°C Finish: -3°C

F= 610

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

1 13 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester CH1 44.01 0.00
2 27 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A CH2 46.48 34.24
3 46 17702 TAYLOR Imogen Sandown Park CH1 46.51 34.65
4 75 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles CH2 46.68 37.01
5 55 14713 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester CH2 46.87 39.64
6 3 41195 THOMAS Jeni Dragons Alpine CH2 49.46 75.54
7 80 17374 PEACE Katharine BARSC CH1 49.76 79.70
8 39 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margaret's York CH1 51.86 108.80
9 102 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High CH2 52.25 114.21

10 36 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera Downe House A CH1 52.72 120.72
11 111 17413 POCOCK Emily Surbiton High A CH2 53.14 126.55
12 82 30661 MILLICAN Sarah St George's Edinburgh A CH1 53.52 131.81
13 81 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margaret's York CH1 53.93 137.50
14 41 HARTLEY Ella Mount House CH2 54.37 143.59
15 12 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge CH2 54.57 146.37
16 16 14779 OPZOOMER Alyssa Thomas's CH1 55.25 155.79
17 24 17690 KIRK Rachael St Anne's Windermere CH1 55.50 159.26
18 119 17378 SMITH Stephanie South Hampstead High CH2 56.52 173.39
19 109 JONES Ayesha Queen's Chester CH2 56.89 178.52
20 49 GARDNER-STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College CH2 57.37 185.18
21 136 13775 MURPHY Emily Surbiton High B CH2 57.70 189.75
22 89 HARDY Isabella St Swithun's CH1 59.61 216.22
23 144 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B CH2 1 00.03 222.04
24 86 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH1 1 00.45 227.87
25 65 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne CH2 1 00.52 228.84
26 32 JOHNSTON Pamela Francis Holland CH1 1 00.71 231.47
27 79 14960 WILLIAMSON Jordan Xscape CH1 1 00.85 233.41
28 96 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH1 1 01.83 246.99
29 45 41485 LAWSON Thea Dragons Alpine CH1 1 01.92 248.24
30 85 NASH Virginia DHO CH2 1 02.06 250.18
31 87 41480 HOPKINS Emily Dragons Alpine CH1 1 02.56 257.11
32 43 BELL Milla DHO CH2 1 02.58 257.39
33 95 ALEXANDRE Amelie St Paul's CH2 1 03.37 268.34
34 126 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH1 1 04.86 288.99
35 107 KENT Clementine St Mary's Calne CH2 1 05.48 297.58
36 140 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham B CH2 1 06.29 308.81
37 74 LINGWOOD Emma Francis Holland CH1 1 06.49 311.58
38 48 GREEN Kitty Snowsports CH2 1 07.05 319.35
39 105 STAFFORD Emma Park House CH2 1 07.37 323.78
40 6 OKELL Becky Snowsports CH2 1 08.47 339.03
41 58 EDWARDS Millie Thomas's CH1 1 08.53 339.86
42 135 HOLMES Grace Millfield B CH2 1 08.60 340.83
43 90 LOGAN Alicia Snowsports CH2 1 08.89 344.85
44 63 STAFFORD Laura Park House CH1 1 09.21 349.28
45 150 BALDWIN Isabelle Heathfield St Mary's B CH2 1 12.04 388.51
46 53 HOCHSCHILD Annabella St Paul's CH2 1 13.49 408.61
47 100 DEARLOVE Louisa Thomas's CH1 1 15.82 440.90
48 116 FOSS Isabelle Francis Holland CH2 1 20.42 504.66
49 123 LOWTHER Matilda Queen Margaret's York CH1 1 22.86 538.48
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

50 11 TRACY Ellen St Paul's CH2 1 25.09 569.39
51 128 17286 WILLIS Katie Surbiton High B CH2 1 38.07 749.30
52 141 HENDRY Iona St George's Edinburgh B CH2 1 42.57 811.67

DID NOT START
4 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park CH2

112 THEVENET Marie CdS Flaine CH2
125 LEIGH India Mount House CH1

DID NOT FINISH
88 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park CH2

106 AGNEW Clarissa St Mary's Ascot CH2

DISQUALIFIED
1 BELL Hollie DHO CH2 Gate 14
5 MILLARD-BOURNE Alice St Swithun's CH1 Gate 14

21 SIMPSON Emma Park House CH1 Gate 26
28 DONZEL Myrtille CdS Flaine CH2 Gate 18
35 17724 McFADDEN Katherine South Hampstead High CH2 Gate 26
83 YEOWARD Rosie Mount House CH1 Gate 19
91 GOODWIN Lara Abbey Gate College CH2 Gate 20

122 MAYNARD Lucy BARSC CH1 Gate 7

The Technical Delegate
Paul Trayner (GBR)
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 13766 EVANS Emily 228.99 228.99 0.00
2 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise 289.33 289.33 34.24
3 17702 TAYLOR Imogen 308.28

4 13027 DIXON Kirsty 264.07 264.07 37.01
5 14713 ASKEW Alexandra 236.28 236.28 39.64
6 41195 THOMAS Jeni 341.46

7 17374 PEACE Katharine 285.84 285.84 79.70
8 14103 MILLER Violet 378.66

9 14382 PARKER Olivia 322.20

10 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera 341.09

Number Nat Seed Points

13766 228.99
14713 236.28
13027 264.07
17374 285.84
13814 289.33

(B) 1304.51
(A) 1304.51
(C) 190.59

(A) (B) (C)

1304.51 + 1304.51 - 190.59 = 2418.43 = 241.84

0.00
Correction Value 0.00
Applied Penalty 241.84

Category Adder

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty Penalty
AppliedDivide by 10

GREENHALGH Eloise

Totals
BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

EVANS Emily

ASKEW Alexandra

DIXON Kirsty

PEACE Katharine

Name

The Best 5 at Start
Name

29 January 2007 Slalom Paul Trayner
The Best 10 at Finish

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL 1 Girls - Children Race 1

Signature of TD Number
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

Slalom 1 Girls - Individual Competition
Official Ranking - Children Race 2

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DELEGATE: Paul Trayner (GBR) COURSE NAME: Mephisto
REFEREE: Franck Grumeau (FRA) START: 1725
ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1605
CHIEF OF RACE: Sarah Robinson (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 7086/01/03

COURSE SETTER: Sebastian Borel (FRA)
FORERUNNERS: - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR)

- B -
- C -
- D -

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 41 (42)
START TIME: 12:55
WEATHER: Sunny SNOW: Firm TEMPERATURE Start: -4°C Finish: -3°C

F= 610
BASS

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

1 13 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester CH1 46.28 0.00
2 27 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A CH2 46.92 8.44
3 75 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles CH2 48.60 30.58
4 55 14713 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester CH2 48.62 30.84
5 35 17724 McFADDEN Katherine South Hampstead High CH2 50.67 57.86
6 80 17374 PEACE Katharine BARSC CH1 50.69 58.13
7 3 41195 THOMAS Jeni Dragons Alpine CH2 51.13 63.93
8 36 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera Downe House A CH1 52.56 82.77
9 39 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margaret's York CH1 52.69 84.49

10 88 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park CH2 52.80 85.94
11 81 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margaret's York CH1 53.14 90.42
12 12 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge CH2 53.91 100.57
13 24 17690 KIRK Rachael St Anne's Windermere CH1 55.18 117.31
14 82 30661 MILLICAN Sarah St George's Edinburgh A CH1 55.34 119.42
15 11 TRACY Ellen St Paul's CH2 55.65 123.50
16 41 HARTLEY Ella Mount House CH2 56.52 134.97
17 111 17413 POCOCK Emily Surbiton High A CH2 56.57 135.63
18 65 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne CH2 58.25 157.77
19 122 MAYNARD Lucy BARSC CH1 58.33 158.83
20 16 14779 OPZOOMER Alyssa Thomas's CH1 58.63 162.78
21 119 17378 SMITH Stephanie South Hampstead High CH2 58.75 164.36
22 105 STAFFORD Emma Park House CH2 59.01 167.79
23 106 AGNEW Clarissa St Mary's Ascot CH2 59.60 175.57
24 49 GARDNER-STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College CH2 1 00.14 182.68
25 79 14960 WILLIAMSON Jordan Xscape CH1 1 01.04 194.55
26 46 17702 TAYLOR Imogen Sandown Park CH1 1 01.26 197.45
27 128 17286 WILLIS Katie Surbiton High B CH2 1 02.29 211.02
28 136 13775 MURPHY Emily Surbiton High B CH2 1 03.87 231.85
29 74 LINGWOOD Emma Francis Holland CH1 1 03.91 232.37
30 45 41485 LAWSON Thea Dragons Alpine CH1 1 04.55 240.81
31 107 KENT Clementine St Mary's Calne CH2 1 04.64 242.00
32 32 JOHNSTON Pamela Francis Holland CH1 1 05.43 252.41
33 5 MILLARD-BOURNE Alice St Swithun's CH1 1 05.71 256.10
34 87 41480 HOPKINS Emily Dragons Alpine CH1 1 06.01 260.05
35 144 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B CH2 1 06.33 264.27
36 89 HARDY Isabella St Swithun's CH1 1 06.83 270.86
37 85 NASH Virginia DHO CH2 1 06.87 271.39
38 1 BELL Hollie DHO CH2 1 07.08 274.16
39 95 ALEXANDRE Amelie St Paul's CH2 1 07.11 274.55
40 102 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High CH2 1 07.26 276.53
41 91 GOODWIN Lara Abbey Gate College CH2 1 07.29 276.93
42 58 EDWARDS Millie Thomas's CH1 1 07.34 277.58
43 43 BELL Milla DHO CH2 1 07.60 281.01
44 141 HENDRY Iona St George's Edinburgh B CH2 1 08.00 286.28
45 86 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH1 1 08.04 286.81
46 126 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH1 1 09.03 299.86
47 90 LOGAN Alicia Snowsports CH2 1 09.13 301.18
48 109 JONES Ayesha Queen's Chester CH2 1 09.43 305.13
49 53 HOCHSCHILD Annabella St Paul's CH2 1 09.64 307.90
50 48 GREEN Kitty Snowsports CH2 1 10.34 317.13
51 6 OKELL Becky Snowsports CH2 1 10.60 320.55
52 63 STAFFORD Laura Park House CH1 1 12.98 351.92
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

F= 610
BASS

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Time Points

53 83 YEOWARD Rosie Mount House CH1 1 14.11 366.82
54 135 HOLMES Grace Millfield B CH2 1 14.97 378.15
55 116 FOSS Isabelle Francis Holland CH2 1 15.07 379.47
56 150 BALDWIN Isabelle Heathfield St Mary's B CH2 1 18.14 419.94
57 123 LOWTHER Matilda Queen Margaret's York CH1 1 19.30 435.22
58 140 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham B CH2 1 20.80 455.00
59 100 DEARLOVE Louisa Thomas's CH1 1 29.45 569.01
60 96 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH1 1 43.61 755.65

DID NOT START
125 LEIGH India Mount House CH1

4 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park CH2
28 DONZEL Myrtille CdS Flaine CH2

112 THEVENET Marie CdS Flaine CH2

DISQUALIFIED
21 SIMPSON Emma Park House CH1 Gate 26

The Technical Delegate
Paul Trayner (GBR)
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 13766 EVANS Emily 228.99 228.99 0.00
2 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise 289.33 289.33 8.44
3 13027 DIXON Kirsty 264.07 264.07 30.58
4 14713 ASKEW Alexandra 236.28 236.28 30.84
5 17724 McFADDEN Katherine 352.86

6 17374 PEACE Katharine 285.84 285.84 58.13
7 41195 THOMAS Jeni 341.46

8 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera 341.09

9 14103 MILLER Violet 378.66
10 17196 CAREW Jojo 351.56

Number Nat Seed Points

13766 228.99
14713 236.28
13027 264.07
17374 285.84
13814 289.33

(B) 1304.51
(A) 1304.51
(C) 127.98

(A) (B) (C)

1304.51 + 1304.51 - 127.98 = 2481.04 = 248.10

0.00

Correction Value 0.00
Applied Penalty 248.10

Category Adder

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Signature of TD Number

BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

Calculated Penalty

DIXON Kirsty

PEACE Katharine

GREENHALGH Eloise

Totals

Penalty
AppliedDivide by 10

The Best 5 at Start
Name

EVANS Emily

ASKEW Alexandra

Name

29 January 2007 Slalom Paul Trayner

The Best 10 at Finish

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL 1 Girls - Children Race 2
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

Slalom 1 Girls - Individual Competition
Official Ranking - Juniors

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DELEGATE: Paul Trayner (GBR) COURSE NAME: Mephisto
REFEREE: Franck Grumeau (FRA) START: 1725
ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1605
CHIEF OF RACE: Sarah Robinson (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 7086/01/03
1st Run 2nd Run

COURSE SETTER: Sebastian Borel (FRA) Sebastian Borel (FRA)
FORERUNNERS: - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR) - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR)

- B - - B -
- C - - C -
- D - - D -

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 40 (41) 41 (42)
START TIME: 09:30 12:55
WEATHER: Sunny SNOW: Firm TEMPERATURE Start: -4°C Finish: -3°C

F= 610
BASS

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run Time Points

1 33 12357 SIMONDS Francesca Lady Eleanor Holles JR1 41.06 42.88 1 23.94 0.00
2 132 12119 OVENDEN Stephanie Cheltenham B JR2 41.93 43.10 1 25.03 7.92
3 42 13454 PALFREY Elizabeth Vikings JR1 43.63 44.69 1 28.32 31.83
4 18 14383 PARKER Hannah Sheffield High JR2 43.41 45.74 1 29.15 37.86
5 15 11919 BARKER Fern Kandahar JR1 44.75 46.03 1 30.78 49.71
6 131 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey B JR1 46.47 49.18 1 35.65 85.10
7 60 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR1 45.98 49.88 1 35.86 86.62
8 25 13134 OKELL Abi Queen's Chester JR2 47.49 49.22 1 36.71 92.80
9 57 14872 BULLEN Julia Michelle Kandahar JR2 47.73 49.83 1 37.56 98.98

10 84 11450 PHILIPS Carly Vikings JR2 48.40 50.18 1 38.58 106.39
11 67 13002 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Lucy Queen's Chester JR2 48.94 50.05 1 38.99 109.37
12 37 13655 FRASER-HAFTER Sophie Xscape JR2 48.64 50.69 1 39.33 111.84
13 66 LAWLESS Kate St Anne's Windermere JR2 49.56 50.54 1 40.10 117.44
14 7 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie Abbey Gate College JR1 48.71 51.51 1 40.22 118.31
15 97 13765 EVANS Charlotte Rochester JR1 43.53 57.91 1 41.44 127.17
16 99 4944 HATCHER Kirsty Kandahar JR1 49.68 54.39 1 44.07 146.29
17 130 LEES Gabriel Aiglon College B JR1 51.24 53.76 1 45.00 153.05
18 78 JOHNSTON Georgina Downe House A JR1 52.41 53.90 1 46.31 162.56
19 17 ZAFIRIOU Livia Wycombe Abbey A JR2 54.03 55.21 1 49.24 183.86
20 30 CAIRNS India Sherborne JR1 53.72 57.03 1 50.75 194.83
21 34 HARTLEY Tamsin Bryanston JR1 55.31 56.26 1 51.57 200.79
22 56 BREITMEYER Georgina Stowe JR1 53.94 58.04 1 51.98 203.77
23 20 STEVENSON Elizabeth Aiglon College A JR1 42.69 1 10.14 1 52.83 209.95
24 62 HAWRYLYSHYN Xena Aiglon College A JR1 54.14 1 00.41 1 54.55 222.45
25 29 MICHAELS Casey St George's Ascot JR1 59.48 55.91 1 55.39 228.55
26 133 ROY Imogen St George's Edinburgh B JR1 56.59 58.89 1 55.48 229.20
27 101 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey A JR1 56.33 59.54 1 55.87 232.04
28 138 DUBOIS Charlotte Aiglon College B JR1 56.20 1 01.30 1 57.50 243.88
29 14 CRISP Chloe Stowe JR1 56.52 1 01.52 1 58.04 247.81
30 64 HADSLEY-CHAPLIN Ella St Mary's Ascot JR1 58.95 59.50 1 58.45 250.79
31 121 RENNIE Susanna Xscape JR2 58.72 1 00.65 1 59.37 257.47
32 115 BROOKS Lily Heathfield St Mary's A JR1 59.83 59.93 1 59.76 260.31
33 9 PEREIRE Aude Woldingham JR2 59.83 1 00.93 2 00.76 267.57
34 120 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 59.70 1 01.76 2 01.46 272.66
35 147 SALTER Katie Wycombe Abbey B JR2 1 00.31 1 01.24 2 01.55 273.32
36 10 WELLER Emily St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 00.68 1 00.89 2 01.57 273.46
37 110 30658 REEKIE Florence Bedales JR1 58.54 1 03.74 2 02.28 278.62
38 23 KENT Sophie St Mary's Calne JR1 1 02.92 1 01.59 2 04.51 294.83
39 68 WETHERILL Daisy Bedales JR1 1 02.57 1 02.01 2 04.58 295.33
40 139 FLORMAN Katia Wycombe Abbey B JR2 59.54 1 05.98 2 05.52 302.17
41 2 CARMICHAEL Zoe Cheltenham A JR2 57.18 1 08.49 2 05.67 303.26
42 76 KELWAY-BAMBER Alice Bryanston JR2 1 02.82 1 03.66 2 06.48 309.14
43 47 DIGBY Olivia St Swithun's JR1 1 00.54 1 07.03 2 07.57 317.06
44 51 REEVE-TUCKER Olivia Woldingham JR1 1 01.53 1 06.06 2 07.59 317.21
45 8 CHAPMAN Holly Henley College JR2 1 03.88 1 04.58 2 08.46 323.53
46 50 CHILTON Rosie Henley College JR2 1 03.66 1 05.56 2 09.22 329.05
47 98 MACNAMARA Katherine Stowe JR1 1 00.96 1 08.36 2 09.32 329.78
48 72 RIGBY Isabella Sherborne JR2 1 04.20 1 06.21 2 10.41 337.70
49 94 BENSON Arabella St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 06.43 1 07.81 2 14.24 365.53
50 114 PALMER Emily Sherborne JR1 1 05.43 1 11.28 2 16.71 383.48
51 142 WILLIAMSON Amber Heathfield St Mary's B JR1 1 09.83 1 07.88 2 17.71 390.75
52 145 DEAN Laura Downe House B JR1 1 10.97 1 11.96 2 22.93 428.69
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

F= 610
BASS

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run Time Points

53 149 VEVERS Alexandra St George's Edinburgh B JR1 1 11.54 1 12.28 2 23.82 435.15
54 127 MOORE Josie Millfield B JR1 1 15.21 1 12.26 2 27.47 461.68
55 52 PAYNE Emma St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 18.38 1 10.88 2 29.26 474.69
56 118 WOODHOUSE Tatty Bryanston JR1 1 15.02 1 15.64 2 30.66 484.86
57 113 PAKENHAM Emma St George's Ascot JR2 1 14.79 1 16.05 2 30.84 486.17
58 54 41486 UNDERWOOD Lois Cowbridge JR1 1 25.26 1 07.85 2 33.11 502.66
59 93 CALNAN Georgia Woldingham JR1 1 16.09 1 18.99 2 35.08 516.98
60 71 CRONAN Alexandra St George's Ascot JR2 1 05.38 1 44.26 2 49.64 622.79
61 148 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR1 1 06.85 1 48.09 2 54.94 661.31
62 59 INGLIS Eliza Wycombe Abbey A JR2 1 04.94 1 55.38 3 00.32 700.40
63 129 RUSSELL Alice Downe House B JR1 2 15.56 1 12.05 3 27.61 898.72

DID NOT START 1ST RUN
108 WIGMAN Anna St Anne's Windermere JR2
117 PARMENTER Lois Lady Eleanor Holles JR1

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN
26 17171 WYLD Rachel Bedales JR1
40 30452 RENNIE Amanda St George's Edinburgh A JR1

124 ROBERTSON Joanna St George's Edinburgh A JR1

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN
19 JACKSON Francesca Millfield A JR2 Gate 8
22 THOMSON Annabelle St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 26

134 PIRONTI Sofia Heathfield St Mary's B JR1 Gate 8
143 PATEL Karupa Millfield B JR1 Gate 8

DID NOT START 2ND RUN
61 KNOTT Adelaide Millfield A JR2
73 KREFTING Natasha Heathfield St Mary's A JR1

103 FITZROY-STONE Alex Millfield A JR1
146 PFLUGER Tanya Aiglon College B JR1

DID NOT FINISH 2ND RUN
31 BROOKS Florence Heathfield St Mary's A JR1
69 13137 MURPHY Alice Surbiton High A JR1
77 17377 SMITH Harriet South Hampstead High JR1

DISQUALIFIED 2ND RUN
38 14096 FRANCIS-VENEZIA Elizabeth BARSC JR1 Gate 39
44 GILLON-LIVESEY Alexandra Cheltenham A JR1 Gate 27
92 DABORN Hannah Henley College JR2 Gate 41

104 PARKER Grace Aiglon College A JR1 Gate 4
137 SYKES Marina Downe House B JR1 Gate 11

The Technical Delegate
Paul Trayner (GBR)
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Date Discipline Name of TD

Result Number Nat Seed Points Best 5 Race Points

1 12357 SIMONDS Francesca 96.29 96.29 0.00
2 12119 OVENDEN Stephanie 77.22 77.22 7.92
3 13454 PALFREY Elizabeth 188.67 188.67 31.83
4 14383 PARKER Hannah 177.75 177.75 37.86
5 11919 BARKER Fern 231.50

6 14582 SASSOON Sasha 202.29 202.29 85.10
7 14381 PARKER Heidi 279.18

8 13134 OKELL Abi 234.29

9 14872 BULLEN Julia Michelle 231.93

10 11450 PHILIPS Carly 206.70

Number Nat Seed Points

12119 77.22
12357 96.29
14383 177.75
30452 188.26
13454 188.67

(B) 728.19
(A) 742.22
(C) 162.71

(A) (B) (C)

742.22 + 728.19 - 162.71 = 1307.70 = 130.77

0.00
Correction Value 0.00
Applied Penalty 130.77

Signature of TD Number

Category Adder

RACE Points of Corresponding Competitors

Calculated Penalty Penalty
AppliedDivide by 10

PALFREY Elizabeth

Totals
BASS Points of Best 5 at Start

BASS Points of Best 5 to Finish in Top 10

OVENDEN Stephanie

SIMONDS Francesca

PARKER Hannah

RENNIE Amanda

The Best 5 at Start
Name

Name

29 January 2007 Slalom Paul Trayner
The Best 10 at Finish

PENALTY CALCULATION
Name of Event British Schoolgirls' Races - SL 1 Girls - Junior
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

Slalom 1 Girls - Individual Competition
Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNICAL DELEGATE: Paul Trayner (GBR) COURSE NAME: Mephisto
REFEREE: Franck Grumeau (FRA) START: 1725
ASSISTANT REFEREE: FINISH: 1605
CHIEF OF RACE: Sarah Robinson (GBR) VERTICAL DROP: 120

FIS HOMOLOG Nr: 7086/01/03
1st Run 2nd Run

COURSE SETTER: Sebastian Borel (FRA) Sebastian Borel (FRA)
FORERUNNERS: - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR) - A - Mollie Dendle (GBR)

- B - - B -
- C - - C -
- D - - D -

NUMBER OF TURNING GATES: 40 (41) 41 (42)
START TIME: 09:30 12:55
WEATHER: Sunny SNOW: Firm TEMPERATURE Start: -4°C Finish: -3°C

F= 610
BASS

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run Time Points

1 33 12357 SIMONDS Francesca Lady Eleanor Holles JR1 41.06 42.88 1 23.94 0.00
2 132 12119 OVENDEN Stephanie Cheltenham B JR2 41.93 43.10 1 25.03 7.92
3 70 MIRADOLI Romane CdS Flaine CH1 41.73 43.65 1 25.38 10.46
4 42 13454 PALFREY Elizabeth Vikings JR1 43.63 44.69 1 28.32 31.83
5 18 14383 PARKER Hannah Sheffield High JR2 43.41 45.74 1 29.15 37.86
6 13 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester CH1 44.01 46.28 1 30.29 46.15
7 15 11919 BARKER Fern Kandahar JR1 44.75 46.03 1 30.78 49.71
8 27 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A CH2 46.48 46.92 1 33.40 68.75
9 75 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles CH2 46.68 48.60 1 35.28 82.41

10 55 14713 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester CH2 46.87 48.62 1 35.49 83.93
11 131 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey B JR1 46.47 49.18 1 35.65 85.10
12 60 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR1 45.98 49.88 1 35.86 86.62
13 25 13134 OKELL Abi Queen's Chester JR2 47.49 49.22 1 36.71 92.80
14 57 14872 BULLEN Julia Michelle Kandahar JR2 47.73 49.83 1 37.56 98.98
15 84 11450 PHILIPS Carly Vikings JR2 48.40 50.18 1 38.58 106.39
16 67 13002 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Lucy Queen's Chester JR2 48.94 50.05 1 38.99 109.37
17 37 13655 FRASER-HAFTER Sophie Xscape JR2 48.64 50.69 1 39.33 111.84
18 66 LAWLESS Kate St Anne's Windermere JR2 49.56 50.54 1 40.10 117.44
19 7 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie Abbey Gate College JR1 48.71 51.51 1 40.22 118.31
20 80 17374 PEACE Katharine BARSC CH1 49.76 50.69 1 40.45 119.98
21 3 41195 THOMAS Jeni Dragons Alpine CH2 49.46 51.13 1 40.59 121.00
22 97 13765 EVANS Charlotte Rochester JR1 43.53 57.91 1 41.44 127.17
23 99 4944 HATCHER Kirsty Kandahar JR1 49.68 54.39 1 44.07 146.29
24 39 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margaret's York CH1 51.86 52.69 1 44.55 149.77
25 130 LEES Gabriel Aiglon College B JR1 51.24 53.76 1 45.00 153.05
26 36 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera Downe House A CH1 52.72 52.56 1 45.28 155.08
27 78 JOHNSTON Georgina Downe House A JR1 52.41 53.90 1 46.31 162.56
28 81 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margaret's York CH1 53.93 53.14 1 47.07 168.09
29 46 17702 TAYLOR Imogen Sandown Park CH1 46.51 1 01.26 1 47.77 173.17
30 12 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge CH2 54.57 53.91 1 48.48 178.33
31 82 30661 MILLICAN Sarah St George's Edinburgh A CH1 53.52 55.34 1 48.86 181.10
32 17 ZAFIRIOU Livia Wycombe Abbey A JR2 54.03 55.21 1 49.24 183.86
33 111 17413 POCOCK Emily Surbiton High A CH2 53.14 56.57 1 49.71 187.27
34 24 17690 KIRK Rachael St Anne's Windermere CH1 55.50 55.18 1 50.68 194.32
35 30 CAIRNS India Sherborne JR1 53.72 57.03 1 50.75 194.83
36 41 HARTLEY Ella Mount House CH2 54.37 56.52 1 50.89 195.85
37 34 HARTLEY Tamsin Bryanston JR1 55.31 56.26 1 51.57 200.79
38 56 BREITMEYER Georgina Stowe JR1 53.94 58.04 1 51.98 203.77
39 20 STEVENSON Elizabeth Aiglon College A JR1 42.69 1 10.14 1 52.83 209.95
40 16 14779 OPZOOMER Alyssa Thomas's CH1 55.25 58.63 1 53.88 217.58
41 62 HAWRYLYSHYN Xena Aiglon College A JR1 54.14 1 00.41 1 54.55 222.45
42 119 17378 SMITH Stephanie South Hampstead High CH2 56.52 58.75 1 55.27 227.68
43 29 MICHAELS Casey St George's Ascot JR1 59.48 55.91 1 55.39 228.55
44 133 ROY Imogen St George's Edinburgh B JR1 56.59 58.89 1 55.48 229.20
45 101 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey A JR1 56.33 59.54 1 55.87 232.04
46 138 DUBOIS Charlotte Aiglon College B JR1 56.20 1 01.30 1 57.50 243.88
47 49 GARDNER-STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College CH2 57.37 1 00.14 1 57.51 243.96
48 14 CRISP Chloe Stowe JR1 56.52 1 01.52 1 58.04 247.81
49 64 HADSLEY-CHAPLIN Ella St Mary's Ascot JR1 58.95 59.50 1 58.45 250.79
50 65 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne CH2 1 00.52 58.25 1 58.77 253.11
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run Time Points

51 121 RENNIE Susanna Xscape JR2 58.72 1 00.65 1 59.37 257.47
52 102 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High CH2 52.25 1 07.26 1 59.51 258.49
53 115 BROOKS Lily Heathfield St Mary's A JR1 59.83 59.93 1 59.76 260.31
54 9 PEREIRE Aude Woldingham JR2 59.83 1 00.93 2 00.76 267.57
55 120 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 59.70 1 01.76 2 01.46 272.66
56 147 SALTER Katie Wycombe Abbey B JR2 1 00.31 1 01.24 2 01.55 273.32

57= 10 WELLER Emily St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 00.68 1 00.89 2 01.57 273.46
57= 136 13775 MURPHY Emily Surbiton High B CH2 57.70 1 03.87 2 01.57 273.46

59 79 14960 WILLIAMSON Jordan Xscape CH1 1 00.85 1 01.04 2 01.89 275.79
60 110 30658 REEKIE Florence Bedales JR1 58.54 1 03.74 2 02.28 278.62
61 23 KENT Sophie St Mary's Calne JR1 1 02.92 1 01.59 2 04.51 294.83
62 68 WETHERILL Daisy Bedales JR1 1 02.57 1 02.01 2 04.58 295.33
63 139 FLORMAN Katia Wycombe Abbey B JR2 59.54 1 05.98 2 05.52 302.17
64 2 CARMICHAEL Zoe Cheltenham A JR2 57.18 1 08.49 2 05.67 303.26
65 32 JOHNSTON Pamela Francis Holland CH1 1 00.71 1 05.43 2 06.14 306.67
66 109 JONES Ayesha Queen's Chester CH2 56.89 1 09.43 2 06.32 307.98
67 144 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B CH2 1 00.03 1 06.33 2 06.36 308.27
68 105 STAFFORD Emma Park House CH2 1 07.37 59.01 2 06.38 308.42
69 89 HARDY Isabella St Swithun's CH1 59.61 1 06.83 2 06.44 308.85
70 45 41485 LAWSON Thea Dragons Alpine CH1 1 01.92 1 04.55 2 06.47 309.07
71 76 KELWAY-BAMBER Alice Bryanston JR2 1 02.82 1 03.66 2 06.48 309.14
72 47 DIGBY Olivia St Swithun's JR1 1 00.54 1 07.03 2 07.57 317.06
73 51 REEVE-TUCKER Olivia Woldingham JR1 1 01.53 1 06.06 2 07.59 317.21
74 8 CHAPMAN Holly Henley College JR2 1 03.88 1 04.58 2 08.46 323.53
75 86 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH1 1 00.45 1 08.04 2 08.49 323.75
76 87 41480 HOPKINS Emily Dragons Alpine CH1 1 02.56 1 06.01 2 08.57 324.33
77 85 NASH Virginia DHO CH2 1 02.06 1 06.87 2 08.93 326.95
78 50 CHILTON Rosie Henley College JR2 1 03.66 1 05.56 2 09.22 329.05
79 98 MACNAMARA Katherine Stowe JR1 1 00.96 1 08.36 2 09.32 329.78
80 107 KENT Clementine St Mary's Calne CH2 1 05.48 1 04.64 2 10.12 335.59
81 43 BELL Milla DHO CH2 1 02.58 1 07.60 2 10.18 336.03
82 74 LINGWOOD Emma Francis Holland CH1 1 06.49 1 03.91 2 10.40 337.63
83 72 RIGBY Isabella Sherborne JR2 1 04.20 1 06.21 2 10.41 337.70
84 95 ALEXANDRE Amelie St Paul's CH2 1 03.37 1 07.11 2 10.48 338.21
85 126 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH1 1 04.86 1 09.03 2 13.89 362.99
86 94 BENSON Arabella St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 06.43 1 07.81 2 14.24 365.53
87 58 EDWARDS Millie Thomas's CH1 1 08.53 1 07.34 2 15.87 377.38
88 114 PALMER Emily Sherborne JR1 1 05.43 1 11.28 2 16.71 383.48
89 48 GREEN Kitty Snowsports CH2 1 07.05 1 10.34 2 17.39 388.43
90 142 WILLIAMSON Amber Heathfield St Mary's B JR1 1 09.83 1 07.88 2 17.71 390.75
91 90 LOGAN Alicia Snowsports CH2 1 08.89 1 09.13 2 18.02 393.00
92 6 OKELL Becky Snowsports CH2 1 08.47 1 10.60 2 19.07 400.63
93 11 TRACY Ellen St Paul's CH2 1 25.09 55.65 2 20.74 412.77
94 63 STAFFORD Laura Park House CH1 1 09.21 1 12.98 2 22.19 423.31
95 145 DEAN Laura Downe House B JR1 1 10.97 1 11.96 2 22.93 428.69
96 53 HOCHSCHILD Annabella St Paul's CH2 1 13.49 1 09.64 2 23.13 430.14
97 135 HOLMES Grace Millfield B CH2 1 08.60 1 14.97 2 23.57 433.34
98 149 VEVERS Alexandra St George's Edinburgh B JR1 1 11.54 1 12.28 2 23.82 435.15
99 140 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham B CH2 1 06.29 1 20.80 2 27.09 458.92

100 127 MOORE Josie Millfield B JR1 1 15.21 1 12.26 2 27.47 461.68
101 52 PAYNE Emma St Mary's Wantage JR2 1 18.38 1 10.88 2 29.26 474.69
102 150 BALDWIN Isabelle Heathfield St Mary's B CH2 1 12.04 1 18.14 2 30.18 481.37
103 118 WOODHOUSE Tatty Bryanston JR1 1 15.02 1 15.64 2 30.66 484.86
104 113 PAKENHAM Emma St George's Ascot JR2 1 14.79 1 16.05 2 30.84 486.17
105 54 41486 UNDERWOOD Lois Cowbridge JR1 1 25.26 1 07.85 2 33.11 502.66
106 93 CALNAN Georgia Woldingham JR1 1 16.09 1 18.99 2 35.08 516.98
107 116 FOSS Isabelle Francis Holland CH2 1 20.42 1 15.07 2 35.49 519.96
108 128 17286 WILLIS Katie Surbiton High B CH2 1 38.07 1 02.29 2 40.36 555.35
109 123 LOWTHER Matilda Queen Margaret's York CH1 1 22.86 1 19.30 2 42.16 568.43
110 100 DEARLOVE Louisa Thomas's CH1 1 15.82 1 29.45 2 45.27 591.03
111 96 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH1 1 01.83 1 43.61 2 45.44 592.27
112 71 CRONAN Alexandra St George's Ascot JR2 1 05.38 1 44.26 2 49.64 622.79
113 141 HENDRY Iona St George's Edinburgh B CH2 1 42.57 1 08.00 2 50.57 629.55
114 148 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR1 1 06.85 1 48.09 2 54.94 661.31
115 59 INGLIS Eliza Wycombe Abbey A JR2 1 04.94 1 55.38 3 00.32 700.40
116 129 RUSSELL Alice Downe House B JR1 2 15.56 1 12.05 3 27.61 898.72

DID NOT START 1ST RUN
4 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park CH2

108 WIGMAN Anna St Anne's Windermere JR2
112 THEVENET Marie CdS Flaine CH2
117 PARMENTER Lois Lady Eleanor Holles JR1
125 LEIGH India Mount House CH1
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BASS
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation 1st Run 2nd Run Time Points

DID NOT FINISH 1ST RUN
26 17171 WYLD Rachel Bedales JR1
40 30452 RENNIE Amanda St George's Edinburgh A JR1
88 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park CH2

106 AGNEW Clarissa St Mary's Ascot CH2
124 ROBERTSON Joanna St George's Edinburgh A JR1

DISQUALIFIED 1ST RUN
1 BELL Hollie DHO CH2 Gate 14
5 MILLARD-BOURNE Alice St Swithun's CH1 Gate 14

19 JACKSON Francesca Millfield A JR2 Gate 8
21 SIMPSON Emma Park House CH1 Gate 26
22 THOMSON Annabelle St Mary's Ascot JR1 Gate 26
28 DONZEL Myrtille CdS Flaine CH2 Gate 18
35 17724 McFADDEN Katherine South Hampstead High CH2 Gate 26
83 YEOWARD Rosie Mount House CH1 Gate 19
91 GOODWIN Lara Abbey Gate College CH2 Gate 20

122 MAYNARD Lucy BARSC CH1 Gate 7
134 PIRONTI Sofia Heathfield St Mary's B JR1 Gate 8
143 PATEL Karupa Millfield B JR1 Gate 8

DID NOT START 2ND RUN
103 FITZROY-STONE Alex Millfield A JR1
146 PFLUGER Tanya Aiglon College B JR1

73 KREFTING Natasha Heathfield St Mary's A JR1
61 KNOTT Adelaide Millfield A JR2
28 DONZEL Myrtille CdS Flaine CH2

4 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park CH2
125 LEIGH India Mount House CH1
112 THEVENET Marie CdS Flaine CH2

DID NOT FINISH 2ND RUN
69 13137 MURPHY Alice Surbiton High A JR1
31 BROOKS Florence Heathfield St Mary's A JR1
77 17377 SMITH Harriet South Hampstead High JR1

DISQUALIFIED 2ND RUN
21 SIMPSON Emma Park House CH1 Gate 39
38 14096 FRANCIS-VENEZIA Elizabeth BARSC JR1 Gate 39
44 GILLON-LIVESEY Alexandra Cheltenham A JR1 Gate 27
92 DABORN Hannah Henley College JR2 Gate 41

104 PARKER Grace Aiglon College A JR1 Gate 4
137 SYKES Marina Downe House B JR1 Gate 11

The Technical Delegate
Paul Trayner (GBR)
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British Schoolgirls' Races 2007

Slalom 1 Girls - Team Competition
Official Results

F= 610
BASS Individual Team

Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Points Points

1 33 12357 SIMONDS Francesca Lady Eleanor Holles JR1 0.00 82.41
75 13027 DIXON Kirsty Lady Eleanor Holles CH2 82.41

117 PARMENTER Lois Lady Eleanor Holles JR1
2 18 14383 PARKER Hannah Sheffield High JR2 37.86 124.48

60 14381 PARKER Heidi Sheffield High JR1 86.62
102 14382 PARKER Olivia Sheffield High CH2 258.49

3 13 13766 EVANS Emily Rochester CH1 46.15 130.08
55 14713 ASKEW Alexandra Rochester CH2 83.93
97 13765 EVANS Charlotte Rochester JR1 127.17

4 42 13454 PALFREY Elizabeth Vikings JR1 31.83 138.22
84 11450 PHILIPS Carly Vikings JR2 106.39

126 YEUNG Isabelle Vikings CH1 362.99
5 15 11919 BARKER Fern Kandahar JR1 49.71 148.69

57 14872 BULLEN Julia Michelle Kandahar JR2 98.98
99 4944 HATCHER Kirsty Kandahar JR1 146.29

6 25 13134 OKELL Abi Queen's Chester JR2 92.80 202.17
67 13002 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Lucy Queen's Chester JR2 109.37

109 JONES Ayesha Queen's Chester CH2 307.98
7 27 13814 GREENHALGH Eloise Surbiton High A CH2 68.75 256.02

111 17413 POCOCK Emily Surbiton High A CH2 187.27
69 13137 MURPHY Alice Surbiton High A JR1

8 66 LAWLESS Kate St Anne's Windermere JR2 117.44 311.76
24 17690 KIRK Rachael St Anne's Windermere CH1 194.32

108 WIGMAN Anna St Anne's Windermere JR2
9 36 17276 VAN DE WIEL Piera Downe House A CH1 155.08 317.64

78 JOHNSTON Georgina Downe House A JR1 162.56
120 WALLACE Lucy Downe House A JR1 272.66

10 39 14103 MILLER Violet Queen Margaret's York CH1 149.77 317.86
81 14104 MILLER Daisy Queen Margaret's York CH1 168.09

123 LOWTHER Matilda Queen Margaret's York CH1 568.43
11 131 14582 SASSOON Sasha Wycombe Abbey B JR1 85.10 358.42

147 SALTER Katie Wycombe Abbey B JR2 273.32
139 FLORMAN Katia Wycombe Abbey B JR2 302.17

12 7 13530 CAMPBELL-WOODWARD Stephanie Abbey Gate College JR1 118.31 362.27
49 GARDNER-STOCKLEY Georgina Abbey Gate College CH2 243.96
91 GOODWIN Lara Abbey Gate College CH2

13 37 13655 FRASER-HAFTER Sophie Xscape JR2 111.84 369.31
121 RENNIE Susanna Xscape JR2 257.47

79 14960 WILLIAMSON Jordan Xscape CH1 275.79
14 130 LEES Gabriel Aiglon College B JR1 153.05 396.93

138 DUBOIS Charlotte Aiglon College B JR1 243.88
146 PFLUGER Tanya Aiglon College B JR1

15 17 ZAFIRIOU Livia Wycombe Abbey A JR2 183.86 415.90
101 DAVIE Samantha Wycombe Abbey A JR1 232.04

59 INGLIS Eliza Wycombe Abbey A JR2 700.40
16 3 41195 THOMAS Jeni Dragons Alpine CH2 121.00 430.07

45 41485 LAWSON Thea Dragons Alpine CH1 309.07
87 41480 HOPKINS Emily Dragons Alpine CH1 324.33

17 20 STEVENSON Elizabeth Aiglon College A JR1 209.95 432.40
62 HAWRYLYSHYN Xena Aiglon College A JR1 222.45

104 PARKER Grace Aiglon College A JR1
18 56 BREITMEYER Georgina Stowe JR1 203.77 451.58

14 CRISP Chloe Stowe JR1 247.81
98 MACNAMARA Katherine Stowe JR1 329.78

19 132 12119 OVENDEN Stephanie Cheltenham B JR2 7.92 466.84
140 WALKER Rebecca Cheltenham B CH2 458.92
148 AUSTERBERRY Camilla Cheltenham B JR1 661.31

20 34 HARTLEY Tamsin Bryanston JR1 200.79 509.93
76 KELWAY-BAMBER Alice Bryanston JR2 309.14

118 WOODHOUSE Tatty Bryanston JR1 484.86
21 30 CAIRNS India Sherborne JR1 194.83 532.53

72 RIGBY Isabella Sherborne JR2 337.70
114 PALMER Emily Sherborne JR1 383.48

22 65 THOMPSON Hannah St Mary's Calne CH2 253.11 547.94
23 KENT Sophie St Mary's Calne JR1 294.83

107 KENT Clementine St Mary's Calne CH2 335.59
23 110 30658 REEKIE Florence Bedales JR1 278.62 573.95

68 WETHERILL Daisy Bedales JR1 295.33
26 17171 WYLD Rachel Bedales JR1

24 136 13775 MURPHY Emily Surbiton High B CH2 273.46 581.73
144 18230 LINACRE Isabel Surbiton High B CH2 308.27
128 17286 WILLIS Katie Surbiton High B CH2 555.35

25 9 PEREIRE Aude Woldingham JR2 267.57 584.78
51 REEVE-TUCKER Olivia Woldingham JR1 317.21
93 CALNAN Georgia Woldingham JR1 516.98

26 16 14779 OPZOOMER Alyssa Thomas's CH1 217.58 594.96
58 EDWARDS Millie Thomas's CH1 377.38

100 DEARLOVE Louisa Thomas's CH1 591.03
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BASS Individual Team
Rk Bib Number SURNAME + First Name School/Team Cat Nation Points Points

27 89 HARDY Isabella St Swithun's CH1 308.85 625.91
47 DIGBY Olivia St Swithun's JR1 317.06
5 MILLARD-BOURNE Alice St Swithun's CH1

28 2 CARMICHAEL Zoe Cheltenham A JR2 303.26 627.01
86 TAYLOR Ophelia Cheltenham A CH1 323.75
44 GILLON-LIVESEY Alexandra Cheltenham A JR1

29 10 WELLER Emily St Mary's Wantage JR2 273.46 638.99
94 BENSON Arabella St Mary's Wantage JR2 365.53
52 PAYNE Emma St Mary's Wantage JR2 474.69

30 32 JOHNSTON Pamela Francis Holland CH1 306.67 644.30
74 LINGWOOD Emma Francis Holland CH1 337.63

116 FOSS Isabelle Francis Holland CH2 519.96
31 8 CHAPMAN Holly Henley College JR2 323.53 652.58

50 CHILTON Rosie Henley College JR2 329.05
92 DABORN Hannah Henley College JR2

32 85 NASH Virginia DHO CH2 326.95 662.98
43 BELL Milla DHO CH2 336.03
1 BELL Hollie DHO CH2

33 133 ROY Imogen St George's Edinburgh B JR1 229.20 664.35
149 VEVERS Alexandra St George's Edinburgh B JR1 435.15
141 HENDRY Iona St George's Edinburgh B CH2 629.55

34 12 41274 HALES Alice Cowbridge CH2 178.33 680.99
54 41486 UNDERWOOD Lois Cowbridge JR1 502.66
96 41452 WILLIAMS Sarah Cowbridge CH1 592.27

35 29 MICHAELS Casey St George's Ascot JR1 228.55 714.72
113 PAKENHAM Emma St George's Ascot JR2 486.17

71 CRONAN Alexandra St George's Ascot JR2 622.79
36 105 STAFFORD Emma Park House CH2 308.42 731.73

63 STAFFORD Laura Park House CH1 423.31
21 SIMPSON Emma Park House CH1

37 95 ALEXANDRE Amelie St Paul's CH2 338.21 750.98
11 TRACY Ellen St Paul's CH2 412.77
53 HOCHSCHILD Annabella St Paul's CH2 430.14

38 48 GREEN Kitty Snowsports CH2 388.43 781.43
90 LOGAN Alicia Snowsports CH2 393.00
6 OKELL Becky Snowsports CH2 400.63

39 142 WILLIAMSON Amber Heathfield St Mary's B JR1 390.75 872.12
150 BALDWIN Isabelle Heathfield St Mary's B CH2 481.37
134 PIRONTI Sofia Heathfield St Mary's B JR1

40 135 HOLMES Grace Millfield B CH2 433.34 895.02
127 MOORE Josie Millfield B JR1 461.68
143 PATEL Karupa Millfield B JR1

41 145 DEAN Laura Downe House B JR1 428.69 1327.41
129 RUSSELL Alice Downe House B JR1 898.72
137 SYKES Marina Downe House B JR1

DISQUALIFIED TEAMS

80 17374 PEACE Katharine BARSC CH1 119.98
122 MAYNARD Lucy BARSC CH1

38 14096 FRANCIS-VENEZIA Elizabeth BARSC JR1
70 MIRADOLI Romane CdS Flaine CH1 10.46
28 DONZEL Myrtille CdS Flaine CH2

112 THEVENET Marie CdS Flaine CH2
115 BROOKS Lily Heathfield St Mary's A JR1 260.31

31 BROOKS Florence Heathfield St Mary's A JR1
73 KREFTING Natasha Heathfield St Mary's A JR1
61 KNOTT Adelaide Millfield A JR2

103 FITZROY-STONE Alex Millfield A JR1
19 JACKSON Francesca Millfield A JR2
41 HARTLEY Ella Mount House CH2 195.85
83 YEOWARD Rosie Mount House CH1

125 LEIGH India Mount House CH1
46 17702 TAYLOR Imogen Sandown Park CH1 173.17
88 17196 CAREW Jojo Sandown Park CH2
4 13711 ESPINOSA Stephanie Sandown Park CH2

119 17378 SMITH Stephanie South Hampstead High CH2 227.68
35 17724 McFADDEN Katherine South Hampstead High CH2
77 17377 SMITH Harriet South Hampstead High JR1
82 30661 MILLICAN Sarah St George's Edinburgh A CH1 181.10
40 30452 RENNIE Amanda St George's Edinburgh A JR1

124 ROBERTSON Joanna St George's Edinburgh A JR1
64 HADSLEY-CHAPLIN Ella St Mary's Ascot JR1 250.79

106 AGNEW Clarissa St Mary's Ascot CH2
22 THOMSON Annabelle St Mary's Ascot JR1

29/01/07 / Flaine (FRA)
BSR Race Program SL Team Results

29/01/07 22:04 Page 2
Longines / TAG Heuer




